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Elite Varsity Boys

School
Carroll High School
Coppell

Prosper

Deer Creek High School

McKinney Boyd
Flower Mound
Lucas Lovejoy
Lewisville Hebron
Wylie High

Klein

Grapevine

Allen

Prosper Rock Hill
Northwest Nelson
Frisco Reedy
Keller Timber Creek
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Jesuit
Northwest Eaton
Abilene

Colleyville Heritage
Denton Guyer
Lewisville Marcus
Plano East

Denton Braswell
Frisco Liberty
Plano Senior HS
Frisco Heritage
Alvarado

Gainesville

LEGAL

Imprint
Data Privacy
Terms of Use

CONTACT

Team Score
81
107
166
177
192
224
225
237
258
263
315
400
431
431
434
436
446
459
547
549
554
556
564
574
612
664
684
778
820
828

If you have questions about an event, please contact

the organizer or race timer. race result has no
information about the event.
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Scoring Runners Elite Varsity Boys
Scoring Runners
Elite Varsity Boys
Points Name
1. Carroll High School - 81 Points Cumulative Time 1:18:45.30
2 Logan Cantu
7 Blake Bullard
18 Caden Leonard
24 Zach Troutman
30 Alex Severson
(38) Jack Litwin
(39) Robert Freeman
2. Coppell - 107 Points Cumulative Time 1:19:30.00
8 Andrew Mullen
9 Vedant Bhattacharyya
23 Samarth Dubey
26 Henry Henze
41 Samuel Martinson
(42) Asheer Jiwani
(57) Kavin Chengavarayan
3. Prosper - 166 Points Cumulative Time 1:20:29.40
3 Jack Johnston
20 Dawson Svoboda
27 C. Max Miller
52 Diego Donald
64 Layne Sheely
(117) Remington Martin
4. Deer Creek High School - 177 Points Cumulative Time 1:20:51.90
13 Brody Woodcock
22 Graham Mitchell
29 Spencer Carlson
32 Tyler Schwarz

81 Daniel Collins

Time

15:16.6
15:33.6
15:51.6
15:56.8
16:06.7
16:18.2
16:20.0

15:36.9
15:37.7
15:56.7
15:57.0
16:21.7
16:23.5
16:36.0

15:21.6
15:55.6
15:57.9
16:33.6
16:40.7
17:25.3

15:46.4
15:56.4
15:59.7
16:10.9
16:58.5

Pace
Average Time 15:45.06

4:55/mi
5:01/mi
5:06/ mi
5:08/ mi
511/ mi
5:15/mi
5:16/mi

Average Time 15:54.00
5:02/ mi
5:02/ mi
5:08/mi
5:08/mi
5:16/mi
5:17/mi
5:21/mi

Average Time 16:05.88
4:57/mi
5:08/mi
5:08/mi
5:20/ mi
5:22/ mi
5:37/mi

Average Time 16:10.38
5:05/mi
5:08/ mi
5:09/mi
5:13/mi
5:28/mi


https://my.raceresult.com/216834/contact

(88)
(170)

5. McKinney Boyd - 192 Points

11
28
35
55
63

(73)

(110)

6. Flower Mound - 224 Points

4
19
60
62
79

(85)

(129)

7. Lucas Lovejoy - 225 Points
15
36
48
56
70
(74)
(89)

8. Lewisville Hebron - 237 Points

37
40
46
53
61

(82)

(142)

9. Wylie High - 258 Points
10
12
49
86
101
(106)

10. Klein - 263 Points
5
6
76

Ethan Stuart

Manu Contreras

Cumulative Time 1:21:09.90
Zachary Martin
Joaquin de La Cruz
Caleb Millard
Landon Hammerle
Adam Toombs
Gavin Brown

lan Clark

Cumulative Time 1:21:28.40
Brayden Kennedy
Owen Cole
Conrad Trezza
Nicolas Wiederkehr
Gavin Blad
Kohen Jensen

Alvin Williams

Cumulative Time 1:21:53.40
William Carlson
Joe Bluestein
Henry Bennion
Devin Muaina
Jack Thompson
Nick Yarad

Andrew Poulton

Cumulative Time 1:22:17.20
Devon Cartwright

Elijiah Rivera Campos

Ryan Mckee

Jack Mckee

Angel Luvianos

Hayden Tomancak

Evan Taylor

Cumulative Time 1:22:07.40
Hunter Jackson
Caden Biltz
Landin Wolfe
Mateo Guzman
Liam Gardiner

Nathan Moore

Cumulative Time 1:22:02.60
Thomas Kubala
Gerardo Mendez

Landen Smith

17:04.4
18:19.9

15:42.3
15:59.5
16:13.0
16:34.6
16:40.5
16:48.9
17:18.9

15:22.0
15:51.7
16:39.8
16:39.9
16:55.0
17:01.6
17:34.0

15:49.9
16:15.1
16:28.8
16:35.6
16:44.0
16:49.8
17:04.5

16:15.8
16:20.8
16:26.8
16:34.0
16:39.8
16:58.6
17:44.8

15:39.2
15:45.0
16:29.8
17:02.2
17:11.2
17:16.3

15:31.8
15:32.4
16:52.4

5:30/ mi
5:54 / mi

Average Time 16:13.98

5:03/mi
5:09/mi
5:13/mi
5:20/ mi
5:22/mi
5:25/mi
5:35/mi

Average Time 16:17.68

4:57/mi
5:06/mi
5:22/mi
5:22/ mi
5:27/mi
5:29/mi
5:39/mi

Average Time 16:22.68

5:06/mi
5:14/mi
5:18/mi
5:21/mi
5:23/mi
5:25/mi
5:30/ mi

Average Time 16:27.44

5:14/ mi
5:16/mi
5:18/mi
5:20/ mi
5:22/ mi
5:28/mi
5:43/mi

Average Time 16:25.48

5:02/ mi
5:04/ mi
5:19/mi
5:29/mi
5:32/mi
5:34/mi

Average Time 16:24.52

5:00/ mi
5:00/ mi
5:26 / mi
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84
92
(99)
(128)

11. Grapevine - 315 Points
1

59
67
91
97

(122)

(126)

12. Allen - 400 Points
34
58
72
112
124
(173)
(180)

13. Prosper Rock Hill - 431 Points

17
43
105
132
134
(148)
(149)

14. Northwest Nelson - 431 Points

16
77
78
119
141
(145)

15. Frisco Reedy - 434 Points

45
65
69
125
130

(138)

(146)

16. Keller Timber Creek - 436 Points

21

Troy Spencer
Mauricio Mendez
Caleb Theodore
Ben Randall

Cumulative Time 1:22:41.60
Adam Burlison
Justin Leathers
Charles Smith
Tyler Baxter
Ryan Kerr
Matthew Barborka

Truman Suh

Cumulative Time 1:24:25.50
Noah Green
Parker Minter
Terry Scott
Sam Falkstein
Jacob Whitten
Larsen Dallmann

EvanJordan

Cumulative Time 1:24:41.70
Matthew Kasenic

GabrieldeLa O

Logan Dellenbach

Evan Petermeier

Griffin Vallarino

Ayden Montoya

Noah Dyer

Cumulative Time 1:24:48.30
Matthias Peterson

Rafael Ochoa

Jason Wade

Jackson Bellm

Brian Norton

Yahir Morales

Cumulative Time 1:24:56.30
Garrick Spieler
Tej Nagasamudra
Evan Murray
Triston Harden
Matt Starr
Daniel Escribano

Austin Womack

Cumulative Time 1:24:47.70

Colby Lange

~

17:00.3
17:05.7
17:10.2
17:33.5

15:07.6
16:36.7
16:42.4
17:05.5
17:09.4
17:27.4
17:32.2

16:12.1
16:36.5
16:48.0
17:19.3
17:29.6
18:31.5
18:45.6

15:51.3
16:23.9
17:16.0
17:35.1
17:35.4
17:52.2
17:52.5

15:50.7
16:53.5
16:54.2
17:26.1
17:43.8
17:46.4

16:26.5
16:41.6
16:43.4
17:30.4
17:34.4
17:41.2
17:46.6

5:29/mi
5:30/ mi
5:32/mi
5:39/mi

Average Time 16:32.32

4:52/ mi
5:21/mi
5:23/mi
5:30/ mi
5:32/mi
5:37/mi
5:39/mi

Average Time 16:53.10

5:13/mi
5:21/mi
5:25/mi
5:35/mi
5:38/mi
5:58/mi
6:03/mi

Average Time 16:56.34

5:06/ mi
5:17/mi
5:34/mi
5:40/ mi
5:40/ mi
5:45/mi
5:45/mi

Average Time 16:57.66

5:06/mi
5:26 /mi
5:27/mi
5:37/mi
5:43/mi
5:43/mi

Average Time 16:59.26

5:18/mi
5:23/mi
5:23/mi
5:38/mi
5:40/ mi
5:42/mi
5:44 /mi

Average Time 16:57.54

5:08/mi

roan



00
104
114
131

(158)

17. Dallas Highland Park - 446 Points

54
90
96
98
108
(120)
(147)

18. Dallas Jesuit - 459 Points
47
75
107
109
121

19. Northwest Eaton - 547 Points

71
83
95
135
163
(168)
(178)

20. Abilene - 549 Points
25
100
127
133
164
(193)

21. Colleyville Heritage - 554 Points

50
115
116
136
137

(151)

(167)

22. Denton Guyer - 556 Points
33
87
111

I15ddl SWULKET

Chase Hope

Angel Velazquez
Johnathan Castlemain

Brody Ashton

Cumulative Time 1:25:15.90
William Jaudes

Drew Gregory

Jackson Dean

Luke Finch

Spencer Haag

Hunter Hegi

Jake Richter

Cumulative Time 1:25:19.90
Charlie Thornton
Henry Beckman
Ben Mckinney
Jack Betz

Francisco Almaguer

Cumulative Time 1:26:40.50
James Mcquillen

Ryan Valdez

Riley Serrano

Ladon Vance

Jonathan Bruno

John Parker

Logan Bice

Cumulative Time 1:26:26.40
Andruw Villa
Karter Batten
Aldo Sanchez
Aiden Seekins
John Alcantar

Logan Smith

Cumulative Time 1:26:34.90
Aaron Sandoval

Jack Eichelberger

George Witman

Luis Garcia

Patrick Bullock

Logan Dorner

Mason Marsh

Cumulative Time 1:26:50.80
Ellis Eserman
Asher Colley
lan Willis

10.42.U
17:14.0
17:20.6
17:34.8
18:04.8

16:34.5
17:05.4
17:08.8
17:10.1
17:17.1
17:26.6
17:50.2

16:27.0
16:50.9
17:16.5
17:18.6
17:26.9

16:47.6
16:59.1
17:08.5
17:36.9
18:08.4
18:18.3
18:40.5

15:57.0
17:10.8
17:33.0
17:35.2
18:10.4
19:56.6

16:30.8
17:20.9
17:24.4
17:39.2
17:39.6
17:55.7
18:17.4

16:11.3
17:03.1
17:19.1

2.2/ 11
5:33/mi
5:35/mi
5:40/ mi
5:49/ mi

Average Time 17:03.18

5:20/ mi
5:30/ mi
5:31/mi
5:32/mi
5:34/ mi
5:37/mi
5:45/mi

Average Time 17:03.98

5:18/mi
5:26/mi
5:34/ mi
5:35/mi
5:37/mi

Average Time 17:20.10

5:25/mi
5:28/mi
5:31/mi
5:40/ mi
5:51/mi
5:54/ mi
6:01/mi

Average Time 17:17.28

5:08/mi
5:32/mi
5:39/mi
5:40/ mi
5:51/mi
6:25/mi

Average Time 17:18.98

5:19/mi
5:35/mi
5:36/mi
5:41/mi
5:41/mi
5:46/mi
5:53/mi

Average Time 17:22.16

5:13/mi
5:30/ mi
5:35/mi



160
165
(169)
(177)

23. Lewisville Marcus - 564 Points

14
118
139
143
150

(166)

24, Plano East - 574 Points

31
102
113
144
184

(185)

(188)

25. Denton Braswell - 612 Points

44
68
153
171
176
(194)

26. Frisco Liberty - 664 Points

80
93
123
182
186

(189)

(192)

27.Plano Senior HS - 684 Points

9%
103
154
159
174

(187)

(191)

28. Frisco Heritage - 778 Points

51
157

Trevor Rizzo
Dashiell Browne
Caleb Kaufman

Brandon Rosengren

Cumulative Time 1:26:37.70
Parker Noffz

Matthew Stubenazy

Nick Contreras

Varun Vepa

Ethan Contreras

Jack Brunette

Cumulative Time 1:27:15.30
Donovan Bush
Noah Gonzales
Jake Ramey
Cole Heise
Chandler Israel
Matthias Bessey
Bipul Padhy

Cumulative Time 1:28:03.20
Joseph Arrona

Anthony Ignacio

Luke Lopez

Christian Davenport

Spencer Lawson

Isaiah Forgey

Cumulative Time 1:29:19.30
Andrew Jauregui
Jack Voehringer
Chance Moore
Dominic Ward
Takumi Harima
Vedant Shah
Luit Deka

Cumulative Time 1:29:01.40
Ayad Masud

Levi Springer

Jessie Rodriguez

Carson Pike

Christopher Permezel

Trent Gregorash

Ryan Mcdonald

Cumulative Time 1:40:59.70
Josh Mccartney

Ethan Crooks

18:06.2
18:11.1
18:19.3
18:37.3

15:49.7
17:25.9
17:41.7
17:45.4
17:55.0
18:16.0

16:10.2
17:11.2
17:19.9
17:45.5
18:48.5
18:49.5
19:09.8

16:26.1
16:42.6
17:57.4
18:20.4
18:36.7
20:00.6

16:56.4
17:07.4
17:27.8
18:47.4
19:00.3
19:17.4
19:28.2

17:08.5
17:13.4
17:59.4
18:04.8
18:35.3
19:02.8
19:26.9

16:31.7
18:00.6

5:50/ mi
5:51/mi
5:54/mi
6:00/ mi

Average Time 17:19.54
5:06/mi
5:37/mi
5:42/mi
5:43/mi
5:46/mi
5:53/mi

Average Time 17:27.06
5:12/mi
5:32/mi
5:35/mi
5:43/mi
6:04/ mi
6:04/ mi
6:10/ mi

Average Time 17:36.64
5:18/mi
5:23/mi
5:47/ mi
5:54/ mi
6:00/ mi
6:27 / mi

Average Time 17:51.86
5:27/mi
5:31/mi
5:37/mi
6:03/mi
6:07/ mi
6:13/mi
6:16/ mi

Average Time 17:48.28
5:31/mi
5:33/mi
5:48/mi
5:49/mi
5:59/mi
6:08/ mi
6:16/ mi

Average Time 20:11.94
5:19/mi
5:48/mi



175
197
198

29. Alvarado - 820 Points
152
156
161
172
179
(183)
(195)

30. Gainesville - 828 Points
140
155
162
181
190
(196)

Utkarsh Dubey
Alex Meggie
Shaurya Jain

Cumulative Time 1:31:15.40
Enrique Caraveo
Elliott Moncada
Noah Sparks
Nicholai Sims
Danny Clampitt
Christopher Ingold

Jorge Nava

Cumulative Time 1:31:56.20
Braxton Evans
Oscar Ramirez
Ethan Torres
Noe Martinez
Kyle Munoz

Angel Jasso

LEGAL CONTACT

18:35.5
23:38.3
24:13.6

17:57.1
18:00.2
18:06.4
18:28.3
18:43.4
18:47.6
20:09.9

17:42.9
18:00.1
18:07.6
18:46.3
19:19.3
21:11.7

5:59 / mi
7:37 / mi
7:48/ mi

Average Time 18:15.08
5:47/mi
5:48/mi
5:50/ mi
5:57/mi
6:02/ mi
6:03/ mi
6:30/ mi

Average Time 18:23.24
5:42/mi
5:48/mi
5:50/ mi
6:03/ mi
6:13/mi
6:50/ mi

If you have questions about an event, please contact
the organizer or race timer. race result has no
information about the event.


https://my.raceresult.com/
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Overall Finishers 5K
Overall Finishers 5K
Elite Varsity Boys
Place Points Bib Name Team
Boys
1 (n/s) 1560  Angel Sanchez Fort Worth Diamond Hil
2 1 1672  Adam Burlison Grapevine
3 2 1236  Logan Cantu Carroll High School
4 3 2186  Jack Johnston Prosper
5 4 1525  Brayden Kennedy Flower Mound
6 5 1801  Thomas Kubala Klein
7 6 1798  Gerardo Mendez Klein
8 7 1203  Blake Bullard Carroll High School
9 8 1314 Andrew Mullen Coppell
10 9 1346  Vedant Bhattacharyya Coppell
11 10 2363  Hunter Jackson Wylie High
12 (n/s) 1347  Abel Solorio Cumberland Academy
13 11 2027  Zachary Martin McKinney Boyd
14 (n/s) 1804  Brady Axtell La Porte
15 12 2350  Caden Biltz Wylie High
16 13 1474 Brody Woodcock Deer Creek High School
17 14 1911 Parker Noffz Lewisville Marcus
18 15 1963  William Carlson Lucas Lovejoy
19 16 2072  Matthias Peterson Northwest Nelson
20 17 2225  Matthew Kasenic Prosper Rock Hill
21 18 1204  Caden Leonard Carroll High School
22 19 1542 Owen Cole Flower Mound
23 20 2181  Dawson Svoboda Prosper
24 21 1782  Colby Lange Keller Timber Creek
25 22 1477 Graham Mitchell Deer Creek High School
26 23 1340  Samarth Dubey Coppell
27 24 1258  Zach Troutman Carroll High School
28 25 1119 Andruw Villa Abilene
29 26 1326  Henry Henze Coppell

ct

Elite Varsity Boys

[-Jarvis

Split1

4:54
4:54
4:56
4:51
4:55
4:50
4:50
4:54
4:59
4:58
4:55
4:57
5:00
4:56
4:58
4:54
4:57
4:58
4:56
4:58
4:59
4:55
4:59
5:00
4:56
5:04
5:02
4:57
5:01

Split2

4:53
4:53
4:51
4:57
4:57
4:57
4:50
4:53
4:58
4:58
4:58
5:02
5:02
5:02
5:03
5:04
5:06
5:05
5:03
5:06
5:03
5:04
5:03
5.07
5:08
5:07
5:10
5:03
5:03

Split3

5:10
5:19
5:28
5:33
5:28
5:43
5:50
5:44
5:39
5:40
5:44
5:40
5:39
5:45
5:42
5:47
5:45
5:45
5:50
5:45
5:49
5:51
5:52
5:48
5:51
5:44
5:43
5:56
5:51

Time

14:58.9
15:07.6
15:16.6
15:21.6
15:22.0
15:31.8
15:32.4
15:33.6
15:36.9
15:37.7
15:39.2
15:41.1
15:42.3
15:44.2
15:45.0
15:46.4
15:49.7
15:49.9
15:50.7
15:51.3
15:51.6
15:51.7
15:55.6
15:56.3
15:56.4
15:56.7
15:56.8
15:57.0
15:57.0

Pace

4:49 /mi
4:52/ mi
4:55/mi
4:57/mi
4:57/ mi
5:00/ mi
5:00/ mi
5:01/mi
5:02/ mi
5:02/ mi
5:02/ mi
5:03/ mi
5:03/mi
5:04/ mi
5:04/ mi
5:05/mi
5:06/ mi
5:06/ mi
5:06/ mi
5:06/ mi
5:06/ mi
5:06/ mi
5:08/ mi
5:08/ mi
5:08/ mi
5:08/ mi
5:08/ mi
5:08/mi
5:08/mi
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

76

27
28
29
(n/s)
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
(38)
(39)
40
41
(n/s)
(42)
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
(57)
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
(n/s)
70

2178
2007
1483
2299
1195
2087
1485
1504
1157
1991
1945
1848
1228
1247
1851
1341
1255
1316
2216
1490
1641
1874
1412
1940
2368
1278
1600
2182
1860
1406
2014
1936
1332
1159
1692
1527
1837
1540
1987
2192
1653
1786
1680
1487
1640
1256
1942

C. Max Miller
Joaquin de La Cruz
Spencer Carlson
Pierce Nowell
Alex Severson
Donovan Bush
Tyler Schwarz
Ellis Eserman
Noah Green

Caleb Millard

Joe Bluestein
Devon Cartwright
Jack Litwin
Robert Freeman
Elijiah Rivera Campos
Samuel Martinson
Tyler Ortiz

Asheer Jiwani
Gabrielde La O
Joseph Arrona
Garrick Spieler
Ryan Mckee
Charlie Thornton
Henry Bennion
Landin Wolfe
Aaron Sandoval
Josh Mccartney
Diego Donald
Jack Mckee
William Jaudes
Landon Hammerle
Devin Muaina
Kavin Chengavarayan
Parker Minter
Justin Leathers
Conrad Trezza
Angel Luvianos
Nicolas Wiederkehr
Adam Toombs
Layne Sheely

Tej Nagasamudra
Isaac Stucker
Charles Smith
Anthony Ignacio
Evan Murray

Vivek Reddy

Jack Thompson

Prosper

McKinney Boyd

Deer Creek High School

Vista Ridge
Carroll High School

Plano East

Deer Creek High School

Denton Guyer
Allen

McKinney Boyd
Lucas Lovejoy
Lewisville Hebron
Carroll High School
Carroll High School
Lewisville Hebron
Coppell

Carroll High School
Coppell

Prosper Rock Hill
Denton Braswell
Frisco Reedy
Lewisville Hebron
Dallas Jesuit

Lucas Lovejoy
Wylie High
Colleyville Heritage
Frisco Heritage
Prosper

Lewisville Hebron
Dallas Highland Park
McKinney Boyd
Lucas Lovejoy
Coppell

Allen

Grapevine

Flower Mound
Lewisville Hebron
Flower Mound
McKinney Boyd
Prosper

Frisco Reedy
Keller Timber Creek
Grapevine

Denton Braswell
Frisco Reedy
Carroll High School

Lucas Lovejoy

5:06
5:07
4:56
5:01
4:56
5:02
5:01
5:09
5:03
5:06
5:07
5:02
5:04
5:22
5:02
5:05
5:07
5:05
5:04
5:12
4:55
5:03
5:10
5:07
5:06
5:06
5:12
5:08
5:04
5:15
5:08
5:06
5:11
5:15
5:20
5:03
5:15
5:24
5:16
5:08
5:12
5:00
5:26
5:24
5:23
5:04
5:04

5:05
5:09
5:11
5:08
5:05
5:10
5:15
5:15
5:10
5:10
5:16
5:14
5:13
5:06
5:15
5:16
5:19
5:18
5:22
5:15
4:58
5:19
5:23
5:16
5:17
5:21
5:22
5:19
5:31
5:17
5:19
5:19
5:11
5:19
5:27
5:23
5:23
5:23
5:18
5:20
5:20
5:22
5:20
5:25
5:24
5:22
5:17

5:46
5:42
5:51
5:54
6:04
5:57
5:54
5:46
5:58
5:55
5:51
5:58
6:00
5:51
6:03
6:00
5:55
5:59
5:57
5:57
6:32
6:04
5:53
6:04
6:05
6:03
5:57
6:05
5:57
6:01
6:06
6:09
6:12
6:01
5:49
6:12
6:00
5:52
6:04
6:11
6:08
6:19
5:55
5:52
5:55
6:16
6:22

15:57.9
15:59.5
15:59.7
16:04.1
16:06.7
16:10.2
16:10.9
16:11.3
16:12.1
16:13.0
16:15.1
16:15.8
16:18.2
16:20.0
16:20.8
16:21.7
16:22.7
16:23.5
16:23.9
16:26.1
16:26.5
16:26.8
16:27.0
16:28.8
16:29.8
16:30.8
16:31.7
16:33.6
16:34.0
16:34.5
16:34.6
16:35.6
16:36.0
16:36.5
16:36.7
16:39.8
16:39.8
16:39.9
16:40.5
16:40.7
16:41.6
16:42.0
16:42.4
16:42.6
16:43.4
16:43.8
16:44.0

5:08/mi
5:09/mi
5:09/ mi
5:10/ mi
5:11/mi
5:12/ mi
5:13/mi
5:13/mi
5:13/mi
5:13/mi
5:14/ mi
5:14/mi
5:15/mi
5:16/mi
5:16/mi
5:16/mi
5:16/mi
5:17/mi
5:17/mi
5:18/mi
5:18/mi
5:18/ mi
5:18/mi
5:18/mi
5:19/ mi
5:19/mi
5:19/mi
5:20/ mi
5:20/ mi
5:20/ mi
5:20/ mi
5:21/mi
5:21/mi
5:21/mi
5:21/mi
5:22/ mi
5:22/mi
5:22/ mi
5:22/ mi
5:22/ mi
5:23/mi
5:23/mi
5:23/mi
5:23/mi
5:23/mi
5:23/mi
5:23/mi


dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight


77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

71
72
(73)
(74)
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
(82)
83
84
(85)
86
87
(88)
(89)
90
91
92
93
(n/s)
94
95
96
97
98
(99)
100
101
102
103
104
(n/s)
105
(106)
107
108
109
(110)
111
112
113
114
115

2042
1165
1999
1955
1419
1799
2074
2068
1529
1606
1475
1858
2054
1802
1535
2371
1499
1476
1926
1380
1706
1800
1615
1930
2104
2053
1383
1701
1391
1797
1128
2370
2097
2129
1780
2317
2223
2375
1411
1403
1420
2001
1505
1160
2091
1772
1290

James Mcquillen
Terry Scott
Gavin Brown
Nick Yarad
Henry Beckman
Landen Smith
Rafael Ochoa
Jason Wade
Gavin Blad
Andrew Jauregui

Daniel Collins

Hayden Tomancak

Ryan Valdez
Troy Spencer
Kohen Jensen
Mateo Guzman
Asher Colley
Ethan Stuart
Andrew Poulton
Drew Gregory
Tyler Baxter
Mauricio Mendez
Jack Voehringer
Caden Gary
Ayad Masud
Riley Serrano
Jackson Dean
Ryan Kerr

Luke Finch
Caleb Theodore
Karter Batten
Liam Gardiner
Noah Gonzales
Levi Springer
Chase Hope

Kellen Jones

Logan Dellenbach

Nathan Moore
Ben Mckinney
Spencer Haag
Jack Betz

lan Clark

lan Willis

Sam Falkstein
Jake Ramey
Angel Velazquez

Jack Eichelberger

Northwest Eaton
Allen

McKinney Boyd
Lucas Lovejoy
Dallas Jesuit
Klein

Northwest Nelson
Northwest Nelson
Flower Mound

Frisco Liberty

Deer Creek High School

Lewisville Hebron
Northwest Eaton
Klein

Flower Mound
Wylie High

Denton Guyer

Deer Creek High School

Lucas Lovejoy

Dallas Highland Park
Grapevine

Klein

Frisco Liberty

Lucas Lovejoy

Plano Senior HS
Northwest Eaton
Dallas Highland Park
Grapevine

Dallas Highland Park
Klein

Abilene

Wylie High

Plano East

Plano Senior HS
Keller Timber Creek
Weatherford
Prosper Rock Hill
Wylie High

Dallas Jesuit

Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Jesuit
McKinney Boyd
Denton Guyer

Allen

Plano East

Keller Timber Creek

Colleyville Heritage

5:23
5:08
5:24
5:00
5:09
5:05
5:09
5:13
5:23
5:14
5:13
5:17
5:23
5:22
5:17
5:19
5:23
5:04
5:08
5:22
5:26
5:21
5:13
4:59
5:29
5:23
5:25
5:26
5:22
5:06
5:29
5:28
5:15
5:28
5:24
5:23
5:27
5:23
5:22
5:27
5:24
5:36
5:34
5:20
5:16
5:29
5:18

5:22
5:25
5:19
5:28
5:24
5:26
5:29
5:32
5:27
5:30
5:29
5:27
5:22
5:27
5:32
5:25
5:23
5:32
5:31
5:30
5:33
5:28
5:32
5:29
5:30
5:34
5:33
5:28
5:28
5:32
5:37
5:33
5:42
5:30
5:31
5:25
5:38
5:36
5:33
5:38
5:36
5:30
5:38
5:40
5:42
5:33
5:38

6:01
6:13
6:04
6:21
6:16
6:20
6:14
6:07
6:03
6:11
6:14
6:13
6:13
6:10
6:11
6:17
6:15
6:27
6:24
6:11
6:05
6:16
6:21
6:39
6:08
6:10
6:09
6:14
6:18
6:30
6:03
6:09
6:12
6:13
6:17
6:25
6:10
6:16
6:20
6:10
6:18
6:12
6:06
6:18
6:20
6:17
6:23

16:47.6
16:48.0
16:48.9
16:49.8
16:50.9
16:52.4
16:53.5
16:54.2
16:55.0
16:56.4
16:58.5
16:58.6
16:59.1
17:00.3
17:01.6
17:02.2
17:03.1
17:04.4
17:04.5
17:05.4
17:05.5
17:05.7
17:07.4
17:08.3
17:08.5
17:08.5
17:08.8
17:09.4
17:10.1
17:10.2
17:10.8
17:11.2
17:11.2
17:13.4
17:14.0
17:15.2
17:16.0
17:16.3
17:16.5
17:17.1
17:18.6
17:18.9
17:19.1
17:19.3
17:19.9
17:20.6
17:20.9

5:25/mi
5:25/mi
5:25/mi
5:25/mi
5:26 /mi
5:26/mi
5:26/mi
5:27/mi
5:27/mi
5:27/mi
5:28/ mi
5:28/mi
5:28/mi
5:29/mi
5:29/mi
5:29/mi
5:30/ mi
5:30/ mi
5:30/ mi
5:30/ mi
5:30/ mi
5:30/ mi
5:31/mi
5:31/mi
5:31/mi
5:31/mi
5:31/mi
5:32/mi
5:32/mi
5:32/ mi
5:32/mi
5:32/mi
5:32/mi
5:33/mi
5:33/mi
5:33/mi
5:34/ mi
5:34/mi
5:34/ mi
5:34/ mi
5:35/mi
5:35/mi
5:35/mi
5:35/mi
5:35/mi
5:35/mi
5:35/mi


dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight


124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

116
(117)
118
119
(120)
121
(122)
123
124
125
(126)
127
(128)
(129)
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
(138)
139
140
141
(142)
143
144
(145)
(146)
(147)
(148)
(149)
150
(151)
152
153
(n/s)
154
155
156
157
(158)
159
160
161

1287
2200
1904
2066
1382
1416
1699
1609
1150
1654
1705
1118
1796
1523
1644
1787
2215
1117
2217
2046
1302
1308
1638
1907
1658
2059
1856
1919
2085
2077
1635
1385
2206
2227
1891
1300
1174
1491
1806
2127
1668
1173
1599
1777
2109
1517
1182

144N

George Witman
Remington Martin
Matthew Stubenazy
Jackson Bellm
Hunter Hegi
Francisco Almaguer
Matthew Barborka
Chance Moore
Jacob Whitten
Triston Harden
Truman Suh

Aldo Sanchez
Ben Randall

Alvin Williams
Matt Starr
Johnathan Castlemain
Evan Petermeier
Aiden Seekins
Griffin Vallarino
Ladon Vance

Luis Garcia
Patrick Bullock
Daniel Escribano
Nick Contreras
Braxton Evans
Brian Norton
Evan Taylor

Varun Vepa

Cole Heise

Yahir Morales
Austin Womack
Jake Richter
Ayden Montoya
Noah Dyer

Ethan Contreras
Logan Dorner
Enrique Caraveo
Luke Lopez

Bryce Shawley
Jessie Rodriguez
Oscar Ramirez
Elliott Moncada
Ethan Crooks
Brody Ashton
Carson Pike
Trevor Rizzo

Noah Sparks

Cthan TAarrae

Colleyville Heritage
Prosper

Lewisville Marcus
Northwest Nelson
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Jesuit
Grapevine

Frisco Liberty
Allen

Frisco Reedy
Grapevine

Abilene

Klein

Flower Mound
Frisco Reedy

Keller Timber Creek
Prosper Rock Hill
Abilene

Prosper Rock Hill
Northwest Eaton
Colleyville Heritage
Colleyville Heritage
Frisco Reedy
Lewisville Marcus
Gainesville
Northwest Nelson
Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Marcus
Plano East
Northwest Nelson
Frisco Reedy
Dallas Highland Park
Prosper Rock Hill
Prosper Rock Hill
Lewisville Marcus
Colleyville Heritage
Alvarado

Denton Braswell

La Porte

Plano Senior HS
Gainesville
Alvarado

Frisco Heritage
Keller Timber Creek
Plano Senior HS
Denton Guyer

Alvarado

Rainacuilla

5:31
5:31
5:22
5:11
5:22
5:23
5:27
5:26
5:26
5:24
5:27
5:24
5:25
5:32
5:31
5:23
5:30
5:24
5:28
5:24
5:36
5:28
5:31
5:22
5:34
5:11
5:34
5:26
5:25
5:23
5:31
5:26
5:30
5:41
5:31
5:35
5:25
5:35
5:27
5:23
5:42
5:30
5:37
5:28
5:33
5:34
5:31

E£-24

5:39
5:34
5:38
5:42
5:27
5:37
5:36
5:35
5:41
5:38
5:41
5:40
5:36
5:39
5:41
5:42
5:42
5:39
5:45
5:42
5:42
5:42
5:47
5:49
5:46
5:46
5:53
5:45
5:49
5:55
5:45
5:46
5:48
5:50
5:50
5:47
5:54
5:45
5:45
5:55
5:45
5:50
5:52
5:52
5:52
5:47
5:56

E-E7

6:13
6:19
6:25
6:32
6:36
6:25
6:22
6:26
6:21
6:27
6:23
6:28
6:31
6:22
6:21
6:28
6:22
6:31
6:22
6:29
6:19
6:28
6:22
6:29
6:21
6:45
6:17
6:33
6:30
6:28
6:29
6:37
6:33
6:20
6:32
6:32
6:36
6:35
6:44
6:39
6:31
6:38
6:30
6:44
6:39
6:44
6:37

L2/

17:24.4
17:25.3
17:25.9
17:26.1
17:26.6
17:26.9
17:27.4
17:27.8
17:29.6
17:30.4
17:32.2
17:33.0
17:33.5
17:34.0
17:34.4
17:34.8
17:35.1
17:35.2
17:35.4
17:36.9
17:39.2
17:39.6
17:41.2
17:41.7
17:42.9
17:43.8
17:44.8
17:45.4
17:45.5
17:46.4
17:46.6
17:50.2
17:52.2
17:52.5
17:55.0
17:55.7
17:57.1
17:57.4
17:58.6
17:59.4
18:00.1
18:00.2
18:00.6
18:04.8
18:04.8
18:06.2
18:06.4

12:N7 4

5:36/mi
5:37/ mi
5:37/mi
5:37/mi
5:37/mi
5:37/mi
5:37/mi
5:37/mi
5:38/ mi
5:38/ mi
5:39/mi
5:39/mi
5:39/mi
5:39/mi
5:40/ mi
5:40/ mi
5:40/ mi
5:40/ mi
5:40/ mi
5:40/ mi
5:41/mi
5:41/mi
5:42/ mi
5:42/mi
5:42/mi
5:43/mi
5:43/mi
5:43/mi
5:43/mi
5:43/mi
5:44/mi
5:45/mi
5:45/mi
5:45/mi
5:46/mi
5:46/mi
5:47/mi
5:47/mi
5:47/ mi
5:48/mi
5:48/mi
5:48/mi
5:48/mi
5:49/mi
5:49/mi
5:50/ mi
5:50/ mi

E-EN / mi



172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

163
164
165
(166)
(167)
(168)
(169)
(170)
171
172
(173)
174
175
176
(177)
(178)
179
(180)
181
182
(183)
184
(n/s)
(185)
(n/s)
186
(187)
(188)
(189)
190
(191)
(192)
(193)
(194)
(195)
(n/s)
(196)
(n/s)
197
198

(R

2044
1127
1503
1895
1305
2043
1501
1480
1488
1181
1152
2110
1604
1492
1500
2047
1172
1147
1667
1611
1171
2084
1440
2093
1817
1619
2141
2083
1620
1665
2137
1617
1130
1489
1180
1437
1657
1438
1598
1603

Cuun Ui oo

Jonathan Bruno
John Alcantar
Dashiell Browne
Jack Brunette
Mason Marsh
John Parker

Caleb Kaufman
Manu Contreras
Christian Davenport
Nicholai Sims
Larsen Dallmann
Christopher Permezel
Utkarsh Dubey
Spencer Lawson
Brandon Rosengren
Logan Bice

Danny Clampitt
Evan Jordan

Noe Martinez
Dominic Ward
Christopher Ingold
Chandler Israel
Hector Beltran
Matthias Bessey
Malachi Mitchell
Takumi Harima
Trent Gregorash
Bipul Padhy
Vedant Shah

Kyle Munoz

Ryan Mcdonald
Luit Deka

Logan Smith
Isaiah Forgey
Jorge Nava

Benny Villanueva
Angel Jasso
Christian Martinez
Alex Meggie

Shaurya Jain

LEGAL

Northwest Eaton
Abilene

Denton Guyer
Lewisville Marcus
Colleyville Heritage
Northwest Eaton

Denton Guyer

Deer Creek High School

Denton Braswell
Alvarado

Allen

Plano Senior HS
Frisco Heritage
Denton Braswell
Denton Guyer
Northwest Eaton
Alvarado

Allen
Gainesville
Frisco Liberty
Alvarado

Plano East
Dallas Sunset
Plano East

La Porte

Frisco Liberty
Plano Senior HS
Plano East
Frisco Liberty
Gainesville
Plano Senior HS
Frisco Liberty
Abilene

Denton Braswell
Alvarado

Dallas Sunset
Gainesville
Dallas Sunset
Frisco Heritage

Frisco Heritage

CONTACT

If you have questions about an event, please contact

5:33
5:30
5:42
5:33
5:35
5:43
5:32
5:21
5:40
5:37
5:42
5:32
5:48
5:48
5:39
5:42
5:32
5:43
5:43
5:39
5:45
5:41
5:42
5:32
5:34
5:29
5:33
5:48
5:45
5:45
5:37
5:44
5:56
5:58
5:56
6:24
6:01
6:43
6:32
6:52

5:57
5:47
5:50
6:00
5:52
5:54
5:54
5:39
6:00
5:54
6:04
5:56
5:59
6:05
6:01
6:07
6:14
6:02
5:53
6:13
6:10
6:19
6:08
6:27
6:14
6:31
5:55
6:16
6:15
6:32
6:25
6:19
6:31
6:38
6:39
7:02
7:04
7:16
8:06
7:55

the organizer or race timer. race result has no

information about the event.

6:37
6:51
6:37
6:41
6:49
6:39
6:51
7:18
6:38
6:56
6:44
7:06
6:47
6:42
6:56
6:50
6:56
6:59
7:09
6:54
6:51
6:47
6:57
6:48
7:04
6:59
7:33
7:05
7:16
7:01
7:23
7:24
7:28
7:24
7:33
7:23
8:05
8:01
8:58
9:25

18:08.4
18:10.4
18:11.1
18:16.0
18:17.4
18:18.3
18:19.3
18:19.9
18:20.4
18:28.3
18:31.5
18:35.3
18:35.5
18:36.7
18:37.3
18:40.5
18:43.4
18:45.6
18:46.3
18:47.4
18:47.6
18:48.5
18:48.8
18:49.5
18:53.6
19:00.3
19:02.8
19:09.8
19:17.4
19:19.3
19:26.9
19:28.2
19:56.6
20:00.6
20:09.9
20:50.6
21:11.7
22:00.9
23:38.3
24:13.6

ORIV

5:51/mi
5:51/mi
5:51/mi
5:53/mi
5:53/mi
5:54/ mi
5:54/ mi
5:54/ mi
5:54/ mi
5:57/mi
5:58/ mi
5:59/mi
5:59/mi
6:00/ mi
6:00/mi
6:01/mi
6:02/mi
6:03/mi
6:03/mi
6:03/mi
6:03/mi
6:04/mi
6:04/ mi
6:04/mi
6:05/mi
6:07/mi
6:08/mi
6:10/ mi
6:13/mi
6:13/mi
6:16/mi
6:16/mi
6:25/mi
6:27/mi
6:30/ mi
6:43/mi
6:50/ mi
7:06 / mi
7:37 / mi
7:48/mi


https://my.raceresult.com/
https://my.raceresult.com/imprint/imprint.php
https://www.raceresult.com/fw/contact/dataprivacy.php
https://my.raceresult.com/imprint/termsofuse.php
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